

E

Tompkins County COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES BOARD

Tompkins County Mental Health Center 201 East Green Street Ithaca, New York 14850-5421



Mary Hutchens, Chairperson

Maria Morog, Vice Chair

Frank Kruppa, Commissioner

Harmony Ayers-Friedlander, Deputy Commissioner and DSC

Essential Health Care Inclusion Through Diversity Larry Roberts, Chair, Mental Health Subcommittee

Ellice Switzer, Chair, Developmental Disabilities Subcommittee

Stu Bergman, Chair, Substance Use Subcommittee

2022 Substance Use Meeting Dates

Meetings occur on the 2nd Wednesday of each month at 12 p.m. in the Tompkins County Mental Health Center, 6th Floor Board Room or via Zoom. Call or email Karan Palazzo if you have any questions or wish to verify meeting day and time at 607-274-6250 or kpalazzo@tompkins-co.org.

January 12, 2022 February 9, 2022 March 9, 2022 April 13, 2022 May 11, 2022 June 8, 2022 July 13, 2022 NO MEETING IN AUGUST September 14, 2022 October 12, 2022 November 9, 2022 December 14, 2022

Tompkins County Commissioner and Community Mental Health Services Board 607- 274-6300 mhs@tompkins-co.org